
Square junction box

UL Listed

UL 514A / CSA C22.2 No. 18.1

Carbon steel, drawn

Zinc coating

Protect electrical wiring and switch

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Available size

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

1-1/2"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

12 x 1/2"

8 x 3/4"

8 x 1/2", 4 x 3/4"

12 x 1/2"

8 x 3/4"

8 x 1/2", 4 x 3/4"

8 x 1"

Ref. No.

C3701

C3702

C3703

C3704

C3705

C3706

C3707

5 x 1/2"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

5 x 1/2"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"

Thickness
(mm)

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

1.0 / 1.2 / 1.4 / 1.6

1.0 / 1.2 / 1.4 / 1.6

1.0 / 1.2 / 1.4 / 1.6

Size Deep
Side Bottom

Knockout (KO)

www.tpmcsteel.com

C37

T type conduit body with cover and gasket 

Square box cover

UL Listed

UL 514A / CSA C26.2 No. 18.1-13

Carbon steel, drawn

Zinc coating

To cover square box

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Size Description Ref. No.

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

4" x 4"

Flat, blank (None KO)  

Flat, with 1/2" KO  

Flat, with 3/4" KO  

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6

C3711

C3712

C3713

Thickness
(mm)

Available size


