

Square junction box





· Certificate: UL Listed

· Standard: UL 514A / CSA C22.2 No. 18.1

· Material: Carbon steel, drawn

· Surface: Zinc coating

· Application: Protect electrical wiring and switch



Available size

Size	Deep	Knockout (KO)		Thickness	D.C.N.
		Side	Bottom	(mm)	Ref. No.
4" x 4"	1-1/2"	12 x 1/2"	5 x 1/2"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6	C3701
4" x 4"	1-1/2"	8 x 3/4"	3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6	C3702
4" x 4"	1-1/2"	8 x 1/2", 4 x 3/4"	3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6	C3703
4" x 4"	2-1/8"	12 x 1/2"	5 x 1/2"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6	C3704
4" x 4"	2-1/8"	8 x 3/4"	3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"	1.0 / 1.2 / 1.4 / 1.6	C3705
4" x 4"	2-1/8"	8 x 1/2", 4 x 3/4"	3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"	1.0 / 1.2 / 1.4 / 1.6	C3706
4" x 4"	2-1/8"	8 x 1"	3 x 1/2", 2 x 3/4"	1.0 / 1.2 / 1.4 / 1.6	C3707

Square box cover



· Certificate: UL Listed

· Standard: UL 514A / CSA C26.2 No. 18.1-13

· Material: Carbon steel, drawn

· Surface: Zinc coating

· Application: To cover square box



Available size

Size	Description	Thickness (mm)	Ref. No.
4" x 4"	Flat, blank (None KO)	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6	C3711
4" x 4"	Flat, with 1/2" KO	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6	C3712
4" x 4"	Flat, with 3/4" KO	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.6	C3713











